
Cape Cod Community College’s (4Cs) Center for Corporate 
and Professional Education has collaborated with Outer Cape 
Health Services to help address the need for local, affordable, 
and accessible professional development for those in health 
and human services. This year-long program provides mean-
ingful and practical training opportunities on a wide range of 
topics that are designed to help providers offer the best care 
possible and to grow in their professions.

Sessions will be held virtually on the first Wednesday after-
noon and third Friday morning of each month.  CEUs are 
pending for each stand-alone course for LMHC, LICSW, LCSW, 
LSW, and LSWA. Information will be provided for students 
who would like to apply independently for other types of 
CEUs.

Adverse Childhood Experiences (ACES)  
Wednesday 3/3/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Health Equity, Socioeconomic Issues
& Access to Care 
Friday 3/19/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Suicide Prevention
Wednesday 4/7/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Crisis Management 
Friday 4/23/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Trauma-Informed Care
Wednesday 5/5/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Compassion Fatigue & Trauma Stewardship
Friday 5/21/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Medically Assisted Treatment (MAT)
Wednesday 6/2/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Self-Care for Health & Human Services Workers
Friday 6/18/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Dating Violence
Wednesday 7/7/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Domestic Violence
Friday 7/16/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Self-Injuring Behaviors
Wednesday 8/4/211-4pm Registration Link

Geriatric Mental Health
Friday 8/20/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Understanding Aging 101
Wednesday 9/1/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Recovery Capital with Multiple Pathways
Friday 9/17/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Eating Disorders 
Wednesday 10/6/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Seniors, Alcohol & Prescription Drug Addiction
Friday 10/15/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Motivational Interviewing 
Wednesday 11/3/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Legal & Ethical Issues in Aging
Friday 11/19/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Body Work & Movement Therapy 
Wednesday 12/1/21 1-4pm Registration Link

Dementias & Resulting Behavioral Disorders 
Friday 12/17/21 9am-12pm Registration Link

Working with LGBTQ Youth 
Wednesday 1/5/22 1-4pm Registration Link

Compulsive Hoarding 
Friday 1/21/22 9am-12pm Registration Link

Solution Focused Treatment 
Wednesday 2/2/22 1-4pm Registration Link

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion
Friday 2/18/22 9am-12pm Registration Link

This project is supported by the Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) as part of an 
Expanding Behavioral Health Workforce award totaling $200,000. The contents are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily represent the official views of, nor 
an endorsement, by HRSA, HHS, or the U.S. Government. For more information, please visit HRSA.gov.

Refund Policy: To be eligible for a refund for a course offered through The Center for Corporate and Professional Education at 4Cs, a participant must formally with-
draw from a course at least seven business days prior to the course start date. A formal withdrawal notification is required by email at workforce@capecod.edu or by 
phone at 508-375-5013.
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For more information, please contact Danielle Dupuis at ddupuis@capecod.edu or call 508-375-5015.
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